
        2017 11U Greenville Griffins Tournament Schedule     

DATE DAY TIME OPPONENT TOURNAMENT LOCATION W / L SCORE

May 20 Sat. TBA TBA Bay Port Tournament Bay Port

May 20 Sat. TBA TBA Bay Port Tournament Bay Port

May 21 Sun. TBA TBA Bay Port Tournament Bay Port

June 16 Fri. TBA TBA "Appleton Jr. Patriots Tournament" Appleton East

June 17 Sat. TBA TBA "Appleton Jr. Patriots Tournament" Appleton East

June 18 Sun. TBA TBA "Appleton Jr. Patriots Tournament" Appleton East

June 23 Fri. TBA TBA "Waupun Tournament" Waupun

June 24 Sat. TBA TBA "Waupun Tournament" Waupun

June 25 Sun. TBA TBA "Waupun Tournament" Waupun

June 30 Fri. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Firecracker Classic" Greenville

July 1 Sat. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Firecracker Classic" Greenville

July 2 Sun. TBA TBA "Greenville Griffins Firecracker Classic" Greenville

July 14 Fri. TBA TBA "Shawano Tournament" Shawano

July 15 Sat. TBA TBA "Shawano Tournament" Shawano

July 16 Sun. TBA TBA "Shawano Tournament" Shawano

July 21 Fri. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville

July 22 Sat. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville

July 23 Sun. TBA TBA "Clintonville Tournament" Clintonville


